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Putnam City West High School
OKC

Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash
Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals
1 438 Morgan, Audrianna Centennial High School 112.03
2 189 Moore, Jamee  11 Putnam City   High School 112.38
3 427 Crawley, R Star Spencer High School 212.79
4 426 Williams, S Star Spencer High School 212.81
5 260 Nolan, Aliyah  12 Putnam City West   High School 212.82
6 230 Sykes, Tyasia  10 Putnam City North   High Schoo 113.20
7 134 jones, Aundrea  12 John Marshall High School 213.36
8 254 Blakely, Avionna  12 Putnam City West   High School 213.38
9 132 Bahtohou, Ashley  12 John Marshall High School 313.38

10 191 Nettles, Aionya  12 Putnam City   High School 213.43
11 232 Wagner, Arienna   9 Putnam City North   High Schoo 313.43
12 308 Smith, Tristen  12 Stillwater High School 113.43
13 225 Mitchner, Marhia   9 Putnam City North   High Schoo 113.53
14 307 Smith, Alexandria  10 Stillwater High School 413.83
15 418 Rogers, Alicyla Centennial High School 413.98
16 416 Hawkins, Ayana John Marshall High School 514.10
17 429 Ford, J Star Spencer High School 314.20
18 304 Robinson, Bryanna  10 Stillwater High School 414.24
19 181 Gordon, Tameya   9 Putnam City   High School 314.31
20 422 Sayles, Ebony Centennial High School 414.46
21 257 Higenbotham, Tekeisha   9 Putnam City West   High School 414.73
22 371 Owens, Kayla   9 US Grant High School 315.15
23 347 Davis, Tyonna   9 US Grant High School 315.21
24 364 Long, Amiala   9 US Grant High School 116.35
25 365 Mariscal, Kathya   9 US Grant High School 5x16.35
26 346 Davidson, Megan   9 US Grant High School 5x16.45
27 368 Monitel, Emma   9 US Grant High School 5x16.70

Girls 200 Meter Dash
Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals
1 92 Reynolds, Madison  12 Douglass High School 124.94
2 438 Morgan, Audrianna Centennial High School 125.31
3 189 Moore, Jamee  11 Putnam City   High School 126.06
4 426 Williams, S Star Spencer High School 226.25
5 427 Crawley, R Star Spencer High School 226.84
6 134 jones, Aundrea  12 John Marshall High School 127.43
7 228 Smiley, Myeisha  12 Putnam City North   High Schoo 127.69
8 93 Ruthledge, Danielle  11 Douglass High School 127.96
9 225 Mitchner, Marhia   9 Putnam City North   High Schoo 328.58

10 191 Nettles, Aionya  12 Putnam City   High School 328.76
11 132 Bahtohou, Ashley  12 John Marshall High School 229.21
12 304 Robinson, Bryanna  10 Stillwater High School 329.43
13 309 Tapper, Haley  10 Stillwater High School 229.51
14 418 Rogers, Alicyla Centennial High School 429.80
15 229 Smith, Zakarya   9 Putnam City North   High Schoo 330.60
16 416 Hawkins, Ayana John Marshall High School 530.66
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Putnam City West High School
OKC

Results
Finals ...   (Girls 200 Meter Dash)

Name Yr School Finals H#
17 181 Gordon, Tameya   9 Putnam City   High School 330.83
18 371 Owens, Kayla   9 US Grant High School 233.34
19 367 Mitchell, Lachina   9 US Grant High School 233.98
20 422 Sayles, Ebony Centennial High School 434.96
21 339 Artunes, Diana   9 US Grant High School 335.72
22 378 Ybarra, Samantha   9 US Grant High School 5x36.01
23 357 Guerrero, Jazmin  11 US Grant High School 5x37.92
--- 307 Smith, Alexandria  10 Stillwater High School 4DQ

Girls 400 Meter Dash
Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals
1 92 Reynolds, Madison  12 Douglass High School 157.38
2 311 Woods, Abbie  11 Stillwater High School 11:00.45
3 185 Johnston, Kyra   9 Putnam City   High School 21:02.10
4 93 Ruthledge, Danielle  11 Douglass High School 11:04.33
5 292 Cotton, Kaitlyn  11 Stillwater High School 11:04.77
6 227 Nwankwo, Angela   9 Putnam City North   High Schoo 21:05.88
7 182 Gray, Mercedes  11 Putnam City   High School 21:07.95
8 233 Warren, Courtney   9 Putnam City North   High Schoo 21:09.72
9 256 Grossinger, Nicole  10 Putnam City West   High School 11:12.04

10 229 Smith, Zakarya   9 Putnam City North   High Schoo 21:12.64
11 305 Rogers, Jasmine  10 Stillwater High School 31:12.80
12 361 Johnny, Aspen  10 US Grant High School 11:16.40
13 261 Wiggins, Yolanda   9 Putnam City West   High School 31:17.47
14 376 Ulloa, Elizabeth   9 US Grant High School 31:18.99
15 349 Diaz, Evelyn   9 US Grant High School 31:20.99
16 352 Gannaway, Brittany  11 US Grant High School 2x1:23.50
17 432 Godley, G Star Spencer High School 31:25.84
18 358 Hernandez, Lizette  11 US Grant High School 3x1:28.96

Girls 800 Meter Run
Name Yr School Finals

Finals
1 224 Mitchell, Charlotte  11 Putnam City North   High Schoo 2:33.02
2 93 Ruthledge, Danielle  11 Douglass High School 2:40.97
3 223 Burton, Alajah  12 Putnam City North   High Schoo 2:43.79
4 231 Toles, Jasmine  11 Putnam City North   High Schoo 2:47.51
5 295 Fitch, Angela  10 Stillwater High School 2:53.53
6 298 Magee, Meagan  10 Stillwater High School 2:55.96
7 402 Wyatt, Jaida Unattached 2:56.46
8 361 Johnny, Aspen  10 US Grant High School 3:01.12
9 340 Avila, Diana  11 US Grant High School 3:04.02

10 97 Thompson, La\'Di\'Ne   9 Douglass High School 3:04.67
11 253 Aldaba, Melissa   9 Putnam City West   High School 3:11.10
12 352 Gannaway, Brittany  11 US Grant High School 3:18.75
13 430 Rucker, B Star Spencer High School 3:27.63
14 372 Pena, Alisha   9 US Grant High School x3:34.44
15 351 Duran, Liana  11 US Grant High School x3:36.14
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Putnam City West High School
OKC

Results
Finals ...   (Girls 800 Meter Run)

Name Yr School Finals
16 419 Rogann, Candis Centennial High School 3:38.84

Girls 1600 Meter Run
Name Yr School Finals

Finals
1 195 Schmitz, Hannah  11 Putnam City   High School 6:14.81
2 362 Kopaddy, Nina  10 US Grant High School 6:16.60
3 223 Burton, Alajah  12 Putnam City North   High Schoo 6:27.69
4 295 Fitch, Angela  10 Stillwater High School 6:32.75
5 231 Toles, Jasmine  11 Putnam City North   High Schoo 6:43.96
6 402 Wyatt, Jaida Unattached 6:48.90
7 355 Gomez, Karina  12 US Grant High School 6:58.24
8 298 Magee, Meagan  10 Stillwater High School 7:00.63

--- 338 Arroyo, Laura  10 US Grant High School NT
--- 373 Perez, Elizabeth  12 US Grant High School NT

Girls 3200 Meter Run
Name Yr School Finals

Finals
1 362 Kopaddy, Nina  10 US Grant High School 13:23.29
2 195 Schmitz, Hannah  11 Putnam City   High School 13:52.36
3 355 Gomez, Karina  12 US Grant High School 15:52.70
4 373 Perez, Elizabeth  12 US Grant High School 16:30.54
5 338 Arroyo, Laura  10 US Grant High School x17:52.88

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 33"
Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals
1 202 Wood, Schuyler  10 Putnam City   High School 115.93
2 302 Oltmanns, Carly  12 Stillwater High School 116.03
3 299 McDougal, Bailey  12 Stillwater High School 216.70
4 258 Johnson, Gabrielle   9 Putnam City West   High School 117.01
5 197 Strotter, DaiJuanna  12 Putnam City   High School 217.71
6 83 Carter, Nautica   9 Douglass High School 220.93

--- 89 Littleton, Dejanae  12 Douglass High School 1DQ

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles 30"
Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals
1 180 Fulbright, Karteshe  12 Putnam City   High School 148.99
2 193 Plunkett, Leshabra  10 Putnam City   High School 249.14
3 226 Nelson, Courtney  10 Putnam City North   High Schoo 249.72
4 258 Johnson, Gabrielle   9 Putnam City West   High School 151.22
5 89 Littleton, Dejanae  12 Douglass High School 151.34
6 431 Threat, K Star Spencer High School 157.20
7 97 Thompson, La\'Di\'Ne   9 Douglass High School 21:01.85
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Putnam City West High School
OKC

Results

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
Team  Relay Finals H#

Finals
1 John Marshall High School     150.03
2 Star Spencer High School     151.32
3 Putnam City   High School     151.38
4 Putnam City West   High Schoo     151.97
5 Stillwater High School     152.52
6 Putnam City North   High Scho     252.62
7 US Grant High School     B 258.43
8 US Grant High School     2x1:06.54

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
Team  Relay Finals H#

Finals
1 John Marshall High School     11:45.27
2 Putnam City   High School     11:46.51
3 Putnam City North   High Scho     11:49.85
4 Stillwater High School     11:53.00
5 Star Spencer High School     11:54.45
6 Putnam City West   High Schoo     22:03.60
7 US Grant High School     B 23:02.91

--- US Grant High School     2DQ

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
Team  Relay Finals H#

Finals
1 John Marshall High School     14:16.01
2 Stillwater High School     14:21.20
3 Putnam City North   High Scho     24:23.79
4 Putnam City   High School     14:24.67
5 US Grant High School     25:21.45
6 Star Spencer High School     15:25.25
7 US Grant High School     B 2x6:02.20

Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
Team  Relay Finals

Finals
1 US Grant High School     12:05.85
2 US Grant High School     B x12:43.88

Girls High Jump
Name Yr School Finals

Finals
1 202 Wood, Schuyler  10 Putnam City   High School 5-00.00
2 81 Bundage, Alise  10 Douglass High School 4-10.00
3 193 Plunkett, Leshabra  10 Putnam City   High School J4-10.00
4 190 Mueller, Sarah  10 Putnam City   High School 4-08.00
5 258 Johnson, Gabrielle   9 Putnam City West   High School J4-08.00
6 306 Scott, Audrey  11 Stillwater High School 4-04.00
6 296 Kraybill, Stephanie  10 Stillwater High School 4-04.00
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Putnam City West High School
OKC

Results
Finals ...   (Girls High Jump)

Name Yr School Finals
6 254 Blakely, Avionna  12 Putnam City West   High School 4-04.00

--- 310 Wheatley, Morgan  10 Stillwater High School NH

Girls Long Jump
Name Yr School Finals

Finals
1 202 Wood, Schuyler  10 Putnam City   High School 17-03.50
2 185 Johnston, Kyra   9 Putnam City   High School 16-08.50
3 300 Meier, Rachel  12 Stillwater High School 16-00.75
4 260 Nolan, Aliyah  12 Putnam City West   High School 15-09.50
5 254 Blakely, Avionna  12 Putnam City West   High School 14-09.50
6 190 Mueller, Sarah  10 Putnam City   High School 14-09.00
7 132 Bahtohou, Ashley  12 John Marshall High School 14-06.75
8 89 Littleton, Dejanae  12 Douglass High School 14-06.00
9 81 Bundage, Alise  10 Douglass High School 14-03.00

10 259 McVea, Danielle  10 Putnam City West   High School 14-00.00
11 227 Nwankwo, Angela   9 Putnam City North   High Schoo 13-00.25

Girls Shot Put
Name Yr School Finals

Finals
1 407 Jimenez, Destinee Bethany High School 36-05.00
2 99 White, Domonique  11 Douglass High School 35-05.00
3 100 White, Dymond  11 Douglass High School 32-00.00
4 359 Holmes, Kali   9 US Grant High School 30-10.00
5 196 Stevenson, Amanda  12 Putnam City   High School 29-04.00
6 192 Phillips, Shalynn   9 Putnam City   High School 26-05.00
7 311 Woods, Abbie  11 Stillwater High School 25-07.00
8 353 Gannaway, Jessica  12 US Grant High School 24-02.00
9 421 Bell, Kandice Centennial High School 24-00.00

10 187 Kennebrew, Kristen   9 Putnam City   High School 23-10.00
11 291 Coleman, Cochanna  12 Stillwater High School 23-08.00
12 306 Scott, Audrey  11 Stillwater High School 23-07.00
13 420 Davis, Kalee Centennial High School 23-01.00
14 423 Thompson, Aviaunce Centennial High School 22-01.00
15 377 Wiggins, Yessica   9 US Grant High School 21-04.00
16 375 Thompson, Tristian   9 US Grant High School x20-04.00
17 356 Gonzalez, Melissa   9 US Grant High School x17-05.00

Girls Discus Throw
Name Yr School Finals

Finals
1 100 White, Dymond  11 Douglass High School 91-00
2 407 Jimenez, Destinee Bethany High School 89-11
3 289 Bond, Tessa  12 Stillwater High School 89-06
4 99 White, Domonique  11 Douglass High School 87-09
5 291 Coleman, Cochanna  12 Stillwater High School 81-06
6 196 Stevenson, Amanda  12 Putnam City   High School 79-02
7 353 Gannaway, Jessica  12 US Grant High School 73-06
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Putnam City West High School
OKC

Results
Finals ...   (Girls Discus Throw)

Name Yr School Finals
8 359 Holmes, Kali   9 US Grant High School 71-01
9 290 Chapman, Allison  10 Stillwater High School 67-07

10 199 Thompson, Chaterra  10 Putnam City   High School 63-02
11 187 Kennebrew, Kristen   9 Putnam City   High School 61-01
12 423 Thompson, Aviaunce Centennial High School 57-04
13 192 Phillips, Shalynn   9 Putnam City   High School x57-01
14 421 Bell, Kandice Centennial High School 55-07

Boys 100 Meter Dash
Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals
1 446 Threatt, A Star Spencer High School 111.14
2 331 Secrest, Lucas  11 Stillwater High School 211.25
3 243 Moore, Dereontae  11 Putnam City North   High Schoo 211.32
4 125 Smiley, Dior  11 Douglass High School 111.32
5 278 Ogles, Dante  12 Putnam City West   High School 411.42
6 326 Neal, Chuck  11 Stillwater High School 211.44
7 127 Washington, Diontay  11 Douglass High School 411.48
8 335 Vester, Jesse  12 Stillwater High School 111.49
9 449 Mustin, J Star Spencer High School 311.53

10 115 High, Christopher  11 Douglass High School 111.54
11 206 Durham, Neco  11 Putnam City   High School 311.54
12 130 Wyatt, Chavez  12 Douglass High School 1x11.67
13 139 Challis, Aenton  12 John Marshall High School 511.69
14 444 Smith, J Star Spencer High School 211.77
15 215 Onifade, Blue   9 Putnam City   High School 511.81
16 205 Chiles, Orlando  11 Putnam City   High School 411.87
17 286 Williams, Hassan  12 Putnam City West   High School 211.90
18 114 Harry, Terry  11 Douglass High School 3x11.94
19 280 Reynolds, Marquis  12 Putnam City West   High School 111.99
20 77 Vann, Tino   9 Bethany High School 412.15
21 417 Smith, Davion John Marshall High School 512.23
22 244 Ocran, Nathan  11 Putnam City North   High Schoo 312.33
23 415 Murphy, Ricky US Grant High School 512.34
24 413 McGrew, Qua-Shawn Douglass High School 3x12.36
25 276 McDonald, Adidas  10 Putnam City West   High School 2x12.60
26 412 Williams, Brian Douglass High School 4x12.84
27 398 Robinson, LaDarius  10 US Grant High School 513.01
28 266 Broades, Aushad  10 Putnam City West   High School 3x13.26

Boys 200 Meter Dash
Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals
1 446 Threatt, A Star Spencer High School 122.78
2 326 Neal, Chuck  11 Stillwater High School 123.33
3 142 Vickers, Dion  12 John Marshall High School 323.36
4 243 Moore, Dereontae  11 Putnam City North   High Schoo 223.46
5 141 Linzy, Wade  12 John Marshall High School 523.59
6 105 Buford, Marcus  11 Douglass High School 323.63
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Putnam City West High School
OKC

Results
Finals ...   (Boys 200 Meter Dash)

Name Yr School Finals H#
7 333 Thompson, Davyn  11 Stillwater High School 323.68
8 115 High, Christopher  11 Douglass High School 123.70
9 449 Mustin, J Star Spencer High School 223.75

10 206 Durham, Neco  11 Putnam City   High School 223.83
11 204 Butler, Larry  11 Putnam City   High School 223.87
12 121 Nunnhayes, Andrew  12 Douglass High School 524.00
13 127 Washington, Diontay  11 Douglass High School 4x24.13
14 443 Macon, Q Star Spencer High School 224.18
15 139 Challis, Aenton  12 John Marshall High School 424.36
16 130 Wyatt, Chavez  12 Douglass High School 3x24.71
17 114 Harry, Terry  11 Douglass High School 3x24.73
18 444 Smith, J Star Spencer High School 1x24.93
19 205 Chiles, Orlando  11 Putnam City   High School 525.02
20 286 Williams, Hassan  12 Putnam City West   High School 125.13
21 77 Vann, Tino   9 Bethany High School 425.15
22 244 Ocran, Nathan  11 Putnam City North   High Schoo 425.35
23 320 Masri, Dylan  12 Stillwater High School 225.42
24 413 McGrew, Qua-Shawn Douglass High School 3x26.08
25 56 Claborn, Ryley  12 Bethany High School 526.41
26 392 Hernandez, Cristian  12 US Grant High School 527.17
27 393 Lugo, Tony  10 US Grant High School 527.67
--- 125 Smiley, Dior  11 Douglass High School 1DQ

Boys 400 Meter Dash
Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals
1 336 Williams, Darian  11 Stillwater High School 152.02
2 208 Fuller, Connell  10 Putnam City   High School 152.64
3 119 McKinney, Phillip  12 Douglass High School 253.33
4 111 Gaddis, Brandon  10 Douglass High School 153.41
5 128 Watts, Jimmie  12 Douglass High School 253.70
6 437 Wilcox, Joseph Putnam City West   High School 154.06
7 121 Nunnhayes, Andrew  12 Douglass High School 2x54.13
8 138 Anderson, Kalil  10 John Marshall High School 154.21
9 277 Montesano, Anthony   9 Putnam City West   High School 354.65

10 246 Parker, Jalaun  11 Putnam City North   High Schoo 255.55
11 384 Estrada, Ranfrey  10 US Grant High School 355.76
12 238 Franks, Matthew  11 Putnam City North   High Schoo 355.77
13 443 Macon, Q Star Spencer High School 257.32
14 440 Turner, K Star Spencer High School 357.72
15 207 Foote, Obasi   9 Putnam City   High School 358.33
16 71 Page, John  11 Bethany High School 459.27
17 381 Carrasco, Luis  10 US Grant High School 41:00.62
18 441 Clay, J Star Spencer High School 41:01.19
19 414 Palmer, Kyle Bethany High School 41:01.22
20 247 Pierce, Jason  10 Putnam City North   High Schoo 21:03.44
21 399 Solano, Juan  10 US Grant High School 41:03.92
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Putnam City West High School
OKC

Results

Boys 800 Meter Run
Name Yr School Finals

Finals
1 61 Haws, Grayson  12 Bethany High School 2:00.25
2 116 Humphrey, Antonio  10 Douglass High School 2:04.05
3 271 Frantz, Jacob  11 Putnam City West   High School 2:10.76
4 439 Bradford, M Star Spencer High School 2:12.03
5 313 Akin, Hunter  12 Stillwater High School 2:15.17
6 50 Brinegar, Aaron   9 Bethany High School 2:16.43
7 281 Singleton, Mathew  12 Putnam City West   High School 2:17.47
8 216 Quintana, Tony  12 Putnam City   High School 2:17.73
9 251 Yarbrough, Quinton  11 Putnam City North   High Schoo 2:18.09

10 391 Guzman, Jose  12 US Grant High School 2:18.49
11 323 Miles, Ben  11 Stillwater High School 2:22.72
12 337 Ye, Evan  12 Stillwater High School 2:23.02
13 397 Perez, Jesus  11 US Grant High School 2:23.87
14 71 Page, John  11 Bethany High School 2:24.93
15 379 Bishop, Charlie  11 US Grant High School 2:26.24
16 248 Stanton, Matthew   9 Putnam City North   High Schoo 2:28.41
17 314 Beams, Austin  10 Stillwater High School x2:29.35
18 264 Bensinger, Kaleb  11 Putnam City West   High School 2:30.15
19 60 Gilstrap, Brett  12 Bethany High School x2:30.80
20 285 Vaughn, Michael  11 Putnam City West   High School x2:35.05
21 214 Maytubby, Isaiah   9 Putnam City   High School 2:35.07
22 252 Young, Nathan  12 Putnam City North   High Schoo 2:35.67
23 265 Black, Payton   9 Putnam City West   High School x2:38.17

Boys 1600 Meter Run
Name Yr School Finals

Finals
1 61 Haws, Grayson  12 Bethany High School 4:41.31
2 317 Gade, Noah  11 Stillwater High School 4:41.50
3 329 Porterfield, Zach  10 Stillwater High School 4:42.85
4 116 Humphrey, Antonio  10 Douglass High School 4:48.17
5 285 Vaughn, Michael  11 Putnam City West   High School 5:02.87
6 52 Bryan, Luke  12 Bethany High School 5:07.04
7 322 Meyer, Jake  11 Stillwater High School 5:09.39
8 272 Giner, Jon  12 Putnam City West   High School 5:10.64
9 74 Smith, Braden   9 Bethany High School 5:11.86

10 382 Carreon, Victor  12 US Grant High School 5:13.51
11 50 Brinegar, Aaron   9 Bethany High School x5:15.91
12 249 Wilber, Cecil  JR Putnam City North   High Schoo 5:23.67
13 216 Quintana, Tony  12 Putnam City   High School 5:25.12
14 400 Trejo, Luis  11 US Grant High School 5:33.27
15 126 Tobler, Darrion  10 Douglass High School 5:35.11
16 395 Martinez, Jesus  10 US Grant High School 5:35.55
17 312 Akin, Connor  10 Stillwater High School x5:35.82
18 337 Ye, Evan  12 Stillwater High School x5:36.27
19 248 Stanton, Matthew   9 Putnam City North   High Schoo 5:37.35
20 124 Simmons, Montrell   9 Douglass High School 5:57.35
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Putnam City West High School
OKC

Results
Finals ...   (Boys 1600 Meter Run)

Name Yr School Finals
21 252 Young, Nathan  12 Putnam City North   High Schoo 6:13.71
22 448 Franklin, T Star Spencer High School 6:16.71
23 221 Ware, Wesley  11 Putnam City   High School 6:48.14

Boys 3200 Meter Run
Name Yr School Finals

Finals
1 272 Giner, Jon  12 Putnam City West   High School 11:30.88
2 74 Smith, Braden   9 Bethany High School 11:33.89
3 400 Trejo, Luis  11 US Grant High School 12:10.21
4 395 Martinez, Jesus  10 US Grant High School 12:12.33
5 386 Fraire, Esgar  11 US Grant High School 12:13.52
6 52 Bryan, Luke  12 Bethany High School 12:26.27
7 126 Tobler, Darrion  10 Douglass High School 12:43.77
8 124 Simmons, Montrell   9 Douglass High School 13:13.66
9 312 Akin, Connor  10 Stillwater High School 13:22.91
9 316 Dorman, Aaron  10 Stillwater High School 13:22.91

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 39"
Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals
1 445 Combs, K Star Spencer High School 114.90
2 129 Williams, Anthony  11 Douglass High School 115.24
3 218 Smith, Rontez  12 Putnam City   High School 115.25
4 424 Barnes, Terrance Centennial High School 115.84
5 213 Matthews-Vidato, Christian  12 Putnam City   High School 216.33
6 326 Neal, Chuck  11 Stillwater High School 116.99
7 401 Young, Derrick  12 US Grant High School 217.13
8 106 Clark, Deondre  10 Douglass High School 117.14
9 203 Brown, Darrion  12 Putnam City   High School 218.43

10 287 Williams, Melo  10 Putnam City West   High School 319.62
11 415 Murphy, Ricky US Grant High School 320.12
12 283 Taylor, Tevin  12 Putnam City West   High School 320.95
13 113 Harrison, Jarod   9 Douglass High School 221.15
14 383 Castillo, George   9 US Grant High School 326.12

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 36"
Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals
1 445 Combs, K Star Spencer High School 140.38
2 213 Matthews-Vidato, Christian  12 Putnam City   High School 141.93
3 106 Clark, Deondre  10 Douglass High School 142.08
4 218 Smith, Rontez  12 Putnam City   High School 143.15
5 447 Rushing, D Star Spencer High School 244.29
6 129 Williams, Anthony  11 Douglass High School 144.40
7 245 Page, Malik  10 Putnam City North   High Schoo 346.08
8 320 Masri, Dylan  12 Stillwater High School 246.34
9 424 Barnes, Terrance Centennial High School 146.73

10 273 Jackson, Da Vontae  11 Putnam City West   High School 246.84
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Putnam City West High School
OKC

Results
Finals ...   (Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 36")

Name Yr School Finals H#
11 104 Allen, Treviante   9 Douglass High School 346.87
12 203 Brown, Darrion  12 Putnam City   High School 247.18
13 401 Young, Derrick  12 US Grant High School 247.81
14 415 Murphy, Ricky US Grant High School 348.05
15 283 Taylor, Tevin  12 Putnam City West   High School 348.40
16 287 Williams, Melo  10 Putnam City West   High School 348.92
17 113 Harrison, Jarod   9 Douglass High School 3x49.02
18 383 Castillo, George   9 US Grant High School 21:02.59

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
Team  Relay Finals H#

Finals
1 Star Spencer High School     243.40
2 Stillwater High School     144.49
3 Putnam City   High School     144.98
4 Putnam City North   High Scho     245.13
5 Douglass High School     145.18
6 Douglass High School     B 2x45.35
7 John Marshall High School     245.36
8 Bethany High School     245.73
9 Putnam City West   High Schoo     146.66

10 Putnam City West   High Schoo     B 2x49.39

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
Team  Relay Finals H#

Finals
1 Star Spencer High School     13:32.63
2 Stillwater High School     13:33.48
3 Douglass High School     13:34.43
4 John Marshall High School     13:37.40
5 Putnam City North   High Scho     23:40.22
6 Putnam City   High School     13:41.22
7 Douglass High School     B 2x3:41.92
8 Putnam City West   High Schoo     13:44.04
9 Bethany High School     23:44.44

10 Douglass High School     C 2x3:49.64
11 Putnam City West   High Schoo     B 2x3:57.33
12 US Grant High School     24:02.81

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
Team  Relay Finals

Finals
1 Bethany High School     8:37.02
2 Douglass High School     8:47.99
3 Stillwater High School     8:52.87
4 Putnam City West   High Schoo     9:00.42
5 US Grant High School     9:13.44
6 Putnam City North   High Scho     9:29.25
7 Star Spencer High School     9:50.12
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Putnam City West High School
OKC

Results
Finals ...   (Boys 4x800 Meter Relay)

Team  Relay Finals
8 Putnam City   High School     9:58.00

Boys High Jump
Name Yr School Finals

Finals
1 240 Johnson, Stefan  JR Putnam City North   High Schoo 6-08.00
2 140 Harrison, Tyler  11 John Marshall High School 6-04.00
3 217 Smith, KamRen  12 Putnam City   High School 5-08.00
4 104 Allen, Treviante   9 Douglass High School 5-04.00

Boys Long Jump
Name Yr School Finals

Finals
1 106 Clark, Deondre  10 Douglass High School 20-09.50
2 443 Macon, Q Star Spencer High School 20-03.50
3 240 Johnson, Stefan  JR Putnam City North   High Schoo 20-02.50
4 280 Reynolds, Marquis  12 Putnam City West   High School 20-01.75
5 129 Williams, Anthony  11 Douglass High School 20-00.75
6 211 Jones, Shomari  12 Putnam City   High School 20-00.25
7 437 Wilcox, Joseph Putnam City West   High School 18-11.00
8 424 Barnes, Terrance Centennial High School 18-04.50
9 408 Burris, Quintell Bethany High School 18-04.00
9 234 Banks, JaQuary  10 Putnam City North   High Schoo 18-04.00

11 75 Stout, Dalton  10 Bethany High School 18-03.00
12 277 Montesano, Anthony   9 Putnam City West   High School 17-01.00
13 139 Challis, Aenton  12 John Marshall High School 16-11.75
14 71 Page, John  11 Bethany High School 16-08.75
15 412 Williams, Brian Douglass High School 15-08.00
16 113 Harrison, Jarod   9 Douglass High School x15-07.50
17 398 Robinson, LaDarius  10 US Grant High School 15-06.00
18 380 Bosse, Manuel  12 US Grant High School 13-07.00

Boys Shot Put
Name Yr School Finals

Finals
1 67 McGrady, Garrett  12 Bethany High School 54-11.00
2 239 Jezdan, Nikolai  11 Putnam City North   High Schoo 48-03.00
3 404 Lawson, Trevon Ardmore High School 47-11.00
4 403 Boatright, Conner Ardmore High School 44-10.00
5 53 Bumpus, Joel  12 Bethany High School 43-03.00
6 268 Carter, Dulton  12 Putnam City West   High School 40-07.00
7 66 Lybrand, Noble  10 Bethany High School 40-04.00
8 143 Williams, Kevin  12 John Marshall High School 39-08.00
9 330 Russell, Caleb  12 Stillwater High School 38-09.00
9 270 Evans, Dylan  12 Putnam City West   High School 38-09.00

11 318 Knight, Cody  11 Stillwater High School 38-07.00
12 210 Hedricks, Chandler  10 Putnam City   High School 38-02.00
12 109 Fitzgerald, Dajour   9 Douglass High School 38-02.00
14 242 Meier, Roger  12 Putnam City North   High Schoo 37-11.00
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Putnam City West High School
OKC

Results
Finals ...   (Boys Shot Put)

Name Yr School Finals
15 64 Kalman, Blake  10 Bethany High School x36-01.00
16 409 Robertson, Desean Douglass High School 35-06.00
17 282 Spaugy, Loyd  10 Putnam City West   High School 35-05.00
18 411 King, Savarion Douglass High School 34-01.00
18 63 Jones, Sam   9 Bethany High School x34-01.00
20 220 Tempson, Antonio  12 Putnam City   High School 32-03.00
21 425 Vandersypen, Lance Centennial High School 32-02.00
22 450 Atkins, C Star Spencer High School 32-00.00
23 406 Parker, Preston Bethany High School x31-08.00
24 236 Brady, Keith  12 Putnam City North   High Schoo 29-08.00
25 274 Kidwell, Dakota  10 Putnam City West   High School x28-05.00
26 394 Marquez, Johnny  12 US Grant High School 25-00.00

Boys Discus Throw
Name Yr School Finals

Finals
1 270 Evans, Dylan  12 Putnam City West   High School 148-09
2 67 McGrady, Garrett  12 Bethany High School 136-00
3 404 Lawson, Trevon Ardmore High School 128-07
4 239 Jezdan, Nikolai  11 Putnam City North   High Schoo 121-08
5 66 Lybrand, Noble  10 Bethany High School 117-02
6 403 Boatright, Conner Ardmore High School 115-10
7 330 Russell, Caleb  12 Stillwater High School 112-08
8 242 Meier, Roger  12 Putnam City North   High Schoo 105-10
9 53 Bumpus, Joel  12 Bethany High School 101-01

10 332 Swanek, Taylor  11 Stillwater High School 100-06
11 268 Carter, Dulton  12 Putnam City West   High School 99-06
12 274 Kidwell, Dakota  10 Putnam City West   High School 96-10
13 109 Fitzgerald, Dajour   9 Douglass High School 94-07
14 64 Kalman, Blake  10 Bethany High School x93-11
15 327 Peacock, Coty  10 Stillwater High School 93-09
16 212 Lee, John Henri   9 Putnam City   High School 91-03
17 236 Brady, Keith  12 Putnam City North   High Schoo 90-07
18 69 Moradi, Gage  12 Bethany High School x90-01
19 275 King, Kaleb  10 Putnam City West   High School x81-03
20 409 Robertson, Desean Douglass High School 79-08
21 406 Parker, Preston Bethany High School x78-09

Women - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored

1) Putnam City   High School 147 2) Stillwater High School 73.6666
3) Douglass High School 71 4) Putnam City North   High Schoo 62
5) John Marshall High School 61 6) US Grant High School 56
7) Star Spencer High School 39 8) Putnam City West   High School 28.3333
9) Bethany High School 18 9) Centennial High School 18

Men - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored

1) Star Spencer High School 94 2) Douglass High School 92
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Putnam City West High School
OKC

Results
3) Stillwater High School 88 4) Bethany High School 73
5) Putnam City North   High Schoo 52 6) Putnam City   High School 49
7) Putnam City West   High School 44 8) John Marshall High School 26
9) Ardmore High School 17 10) US Grant High School 16

11) Centennial High School 4


